CLS PET
1 1
2 17
3 31
4 24
5 2
6 3
7 19
8 18
9 4
10 32
11 5
12 33
13 41
14 20
15 25
16 34
17 42
18 7
19 6

20 s
21 14
22 40
23 21
24 36
25 o9
26 10
27 43
28 35
29 30
30 12
31 16

S.S. RAVASCLETTO

17/ EDIZIONE STAFFETTA DELLE VETTE

RAVASCLETTO

DOMENICA 01 AGOSTO 2010

ATLETA1

DI CENTA GIORGIO
NARDINI MARCO
COZZI FRANCESCO
GIACOMIN NICOLA
MOROCUTTI GIONNI
DANELUTTI ALEX
ENGLARO GIANPAOLO
ROMANIN MIRCO
FRANCESCATTO NICOLO'
CIMENTI GAETANO
LAZZARA MIRCO
PETRIS ELIGIO
ANTONUTTI EMANUELE
PERESUTTI STEFANO
CATARINUSSI ALESSANDRO
GRESSANI EROS
ROMANIN FABRIZIO
FLORA PIERMARIO
MOSCATELLI GIULIO

DI CENTA ANDREA
ROMANIN PAOLA
SPANGARO AMEDEO
PLAZZOTTA EDI
ZARABARA CARLO

DE CRIGNIS GRAZIANO
SBRIZZAI ROBERTO
DEREANI DORIS

DE CRIGNIS PAOLO
NICOLETTIS GIOVANNI
SEGRADO MARCO
REGATTIN LUCIANO

M/F
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ATLETA 2

SCANU MARIO

PUNTEL ANTONIO
FRANCO FLAVIO
CENCINI DANIELE
MUKHIDINOV SERGEJI
MORASSUT CESARE
FERIGO ELIO

CANDIDO LUCA

NAZZ| GIANLUCA
DELLA PIETRA LUCA
DE REGGI DARIO
PERESSUTTI MASSIMO
BRUMAT RICCARDO
PUNTEL ERWIN

PITTIN MICHELE
ADAMI FRANCO
TARUSSIO GIOVANNI
ZAMPARO MORENO
PIERI DENIS
NASSIMBENI PAOLO
SENIK JENNIFER LINDA
SIMONETTI GIULIO
MAIERON MARCO
ADAMI LORIS
INTERBARTOLO ANDREA
LENARDUZZI FAUSTO
BLANZAN LUCA
PUGNETTI MAURIZIO
GARDELLIANO GIOVANNI
SEGRADO MATTEO
NAZZI FRANCESCO

16° Trofeo Taddeo Da Pozzo

17° Trofeo Emiliano Del Fabbro

M/F,
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

ATLETA3

MORASSI ALESSANDRO
PRIMUS MARCO
BUBBISUTTI PAOLO
SILVERIO FLAVIO
GORTAN FREDI

DELLA PIETRA FABIO
ROMANO MATTEO

DEL BON MIURI
DEREANI BENIAMINO
ORTIS MARTINO
CRAIGHERO MARCO
MINGONE LUCA
BALLATORE FABIO
CORTOLEZZIS FABRIZIO
FRUCH LINO

COLUSSI LUCA
SBRIZZAI PAOLO
AGOSTINIS PIETRO
DELLA SCHIAVA ALBERTO
PAVON FABRIZIO

POLO ELEONORA
PETRIS GIULIO

PRIMUS ALEX

DE CRIGNIS GABRIELE
PERSIANI CLAUDIO
LENARDUZZI FABIO
BLANZAN RUDI
NODALE ERMANNO

DA RIN PUPPEL GIORGIO
BORTOLIN FRANCESCO
CICHELLO GIUSEPPE

ELABORAZIONE CLASSIFICHE : GGG CSI UDINE

M/F.
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SOCIETA

U.S. ALDO MORO
AP.D. TIMAUCLEULIS
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS
U.S. ALDO MORO

U.S. ALDO MORO
AP.D. TIMAUCLEULIS
AP.D. TIMAUCLEULIS
U.S. ALDO MORO
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
U.S. ALDO MORO
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
G.S. AQUILEIA

AP.D. TIMAUCLEULIS
A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
VELOX PAULARO

U.S. ALDO MORO

U.S. ALDO MORO

U.S. ALDO MORO

U.S. ALDO MORO
ATL.ALTO FRIULI
AP.D. TIMAUCLEULIS
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
U.S. ALDO MORO

U.S. ALDO MORO
VELOX PAULARO
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
ATL.DOLCE NORD EST
U.S. ALDO MORO
G.S.A. UDINE

FOR

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
FEM
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

1"FRAZ CL1 2"FRAZ CL2 3"FRAZ CL3 II°‘PASS ARRIVO

0.37.41
0.41.48
0.40.36
0.41.54
0.41.52
0.42.42
0.43.51
0.44.19
0.45.24
0.42.41
0.47.33
0.44.45
0.45.03
0.48.12
0.46.37
0.46.17
0.45.36
0.45.33
0.47.09
0.49.15
0.47.08
0.48.52
0.46.59
0.48.10
0.49.24
0.50.51
0.52.37
0.49.29
0.54.03
0.49.38
0.51.34
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0.31.50
0.32.12
0.32.01
0.32.29
0.33.28
0.33.01
0.32.28
0.32.27
0.33.03
0.35.08
0.33.05
0.33.45
0.36.17
0.33.38
0.35.30
0.34.20
0.36.22
0.38.34
0.37.43
0.37.14
0.37.23
0.34.29
0.38.28
0.40.07
0.39.59
0.37.59
0.39.21
0.36.46
0.37.35
0.39.55
0.40.17
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0.19.23
0.20.34
0.23.37
0.22.02
0.21.18
0.21.37
0.24.22
0.24.05
0.22.35
0.23.53
0.22.24
0.24.55
0.25.35
0.25.19
0.25.13
0.27.42
0.26.33
0.24.51
0.24.08
0.23.16
0.26.01
0.28.27
0.27.31
0.25.13
0.26.37
0.27.12
0.24.33
0.30.43
0.27.00
0.30.11
0.27.54

1.09.31
.14.00
.12.37
.14.23
.15.20
.15.43
.16.19
.16.46
.18.27
1.17.49
1.20.38
1.18.30
1.21.20
1.21.50
1.22.07
1.20.37
1.21.58
1.24.07
1.24.52
1.26.29
1.24.31
1.23.21
1.25.27
1.28.17
1.29.283
1.28.50
1.31.58
1.26.15
1.31.38
1.29.33
1.31.51
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1.28.54
1.34.34
1.36.14
1.36.25
1.36.38
1.37.20
1.40.41
1.40.51
1.41.02
1.41.42
1.43.02
1.43.25
1.46.55
1.47.09
1.47.20
1.48.19
1.48.31
1.48.58
1.49.00
1.49.45
1.50.32
1.51.48
1.52.58
1.53.30
1.56.00
1.56.02
1.56.31
1.56.58
1.58.38
1.59.44
1.59.45



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

29
11
47
15
39
22
44
26
37
13
28
46
45
38
23
27

URSELLA LAURA
LARESE FABIANO

DEL GOBBO RENATO
MOROCUTTI PATRIZIA
MOLARO MARCO
BARON LORELLA

DEL FABBRO ERNESTINO
MECCHIA LEONARDO
FINIZIO ANNA
BARBACETTO GIOSUE'
BARBANO ANGELO
PITTINO ARNO
PITUSSI CHRISTIAN
NASCIMBENI ROMINA
DE RIVO MILENA

ZANDIGIACOMO MARGHERITA

mm M 2L ML £ E ML T

BULIANO FEDERICA
DEL NEGRO ALDO
PELLEGRINI ENNIO
MORASSI DANIELA
OLIVO MARINO

EDER CECILIA
NASCIMBENI STEFANO
FIOR ALESSANDRO
BONANNI IRIS

DE BENI ANTONELLA
BARBANO ALESSANDRO
PLAZZOTTA ALDO
CHIAPOLINI PAOCLO

DE CRIGNIS DANIELA
DI LENARDO CHIARA
SNIDARO EMANUELA
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KASPAROVA FRANTZISKA
MIU EDDI

LIBRALATO VALERIO
MACORATTI LAURA
ALPINI MAURIZIO
GRAZIOSO CLEMES
SCREM OTHMAR
TOMAT EZIO
FIORITTO CARLA
AGARINIS ALEANDRO
BIASIZZO CARLO
VEZZI PIETRO
ARMELLINI ANDREA
SPINOTTILIETTA
MECCHIA ANNA
MINGONE GIANCARLA

ELABORAZIONE CLASSIFICHE : GGG CSI UDINE
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ATL.DOLCE NORD EST
U.S. ALDO MORO
AQUILE FRIULANE
U.S. ALDO MORO

ATL. BUJA

A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS
VELOX PAULARO
A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
U.S. ALDO MORO
G.S.A. UDINE

LIB. AMATORI CARNIA
ATL. BUJA

A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA
A.S.D. PIANI DI VAS
G.S.A. UDINE

FEM
MAS
MAS
FEM
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
FEM
MIS
MAS
MAS
MAS
FEM
FEM
FEM

0.48.24
0.53.57
0.54.11
0.54.39
0.53.19
0.54.02
0.53.46
0.54.13
0.55.30
0.52.28
1.05.07
1.00.53
0.56.57
1.01.39
1.01.16
1.17.57

23
35
38
40
33
36
34
39
41
31
46
43
42
45
44
47

0.44.00
0.40.26
0.40.52
0.40.25
0.45.10
0.43.01
0.44.29
0.43.30
0.43.29
0.50.19
0.42.46
0.43.32
0.47.46
0.48.53
0.56.08
0.48.32

40
33
34
32
42
36
41
38
37
46
35
39
43
45
47
44

0.27.37
0.26.28
0.29.43
0.30.37
0.28.32
0.30.10
0.29.53
0.32.08
0.31.00
0.28.15
0.26.06
0.33.24
0.33.51
0.31.53
0.32.57
0.40.06

29
23
35
39
34
37
36
43
41
32
22
45
46
42
44
47

1.32.24
1.34.23
1.35.08
1.35.04
1.38.29
1.37.03
1.38.15
1.37.43
1.38.59
1.42.47
1.47.53
1.44.25
1.44.43
1.50.32
1.57.24
2.06.29

2.00.01
2.00.51
2.04.46
2.05.41
2.07.01
2.07.13
2.08.08
2.09.51
2.09.59
2.11.02
2.13.59
2.17.49
2.18.34
2.22.25
2.30.21
2.46.35



